NEW R

STUDENT ORIENTATION




Tuesday 8:00AM - New Student Move Goppert Theater/

August 19, 4:00PM In/Eagles Landing Residential Halls
2025
5:00PM Convocare! Goppert Theater
Students only
5:00PM Parent Toast Quad
5:45PM Class picture Front of campus
6:00PM Farewell Festival Quad
8:00PM Hall Meetings Varies

Wednesday  8:30AM Orientation Welcome  Goppert Theater

August 20,

2025 9:00AM Academic Presentation Goppert Theater
10:00AM Academic Orientation Varies
11:00AM Cam F. Awesome Goppert Theater
12:00PM LUNCH Cafeteria
3:30PM Group Time Varies
5:00PM Dinner Cafeteria
6:00PM AU Extravaganza Varies

8:00PM lce Cream Social Whitfield



Thursday 8:30AM

August 2],

9:.00AM
2025

11:00AM
12:00 PM

3:30PM
5:00PM
/:00PM

Morning Energizer

Concurrent Sessions

Group time

LUNCH

Water Ballon Fight

Dinner

Battle Of The Playlist

Mabee
Goppert Theater
Goppert Theater

Cafeteria
Quad

Cafeteria

Goppert Theater

Friday 8:30AM

August 22,
2025 10:00AM

10:30AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

3:.30PM
5:00PM

8:00PM

Morning Energizer
Student Type Q & A's

Placement Testing
Select Students

LUNCH

First Year Seminar

Campus Security

DINNER

AU After Dark

Goppert Theater

Varies

Varies

Caferteria

Varies

Goppert Theater
Caferteria

Whitfield



Saturday 10:00AM The Audacity BRUNCH Quad

August 23,
2025

12:30 PM Game Show Goppert Theater

7:00PM Karaoke/AU Got Talent Whitfield



