STUDENT ORIENTATION SCHEDULE

DAY	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
Tuesday August 19, 2025	8:00AM – 4:00PM	New Student Move In/Eagles Landing	Goppert Theater/ Residential Halls
	5:00PM	Convocare! Students only	Goppert Theater
	5:00PM	Parent Toast	Quad
	5:45PM	Class picture	Front of campus
	6:00PM	Farewell Festival	Quad
	8:00PM	Hall Meetings	Varies
Wednesday	8:30AM	Orientation Welcome	Goppert Theater
August 20, 2025	9:00AM	Academic Presentation	Goppert Theater
	10:00AM	Academic Orientation	Varies
	11:00AM	Cam F. Awesome	Goppert Theater
	12:00PM	LUNCH	Cafeteria
	3:30PM	Group Time	Varies
	5:00PM	Dinner	Cafeteria
	6:00PM	AU Extravaganza	Varies
	8:00PM	Ice Cream Social	Whitfield

DAY	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
Thursday August 21, 2025	8:30AM 9:00AM 11:00AM 12:00 PM 3:30PM 5:00PM 7:00PM	Morning Energizer Concurrent Sessions Group time LUNCH Water Ballon Fight Dinner Battle Of The Playlist	Mabee Goppert Theater Goppert Theater Cafeteria Quad Cafeteria Goppert Theater
Friday	8:30AM	Morning Energizer	Goppert Theater
August 22, 2025	10:00AM 10:30AM	Student Type Q & A's Placement Testing Select Students	Varies Varies
	12:00PM 1:00PM 3:30PM	LUNCH First Year Seminar Campus Security	Caferteria Varies Goppert Theater
	5:00PM 8:00PM	DINNER AU After Dark	Caferteria Whitfield

DAY	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
Saturday August 23, 2025	10:00AM 12:30 PM 7:00PM	The Audacity BRUNCH Game Show Karaoke/AU Got Talent	Quad Goppert Theater Whitfield